
Herman L Hoeh Sermons, Bible Studies and Lectures list 
(as at July 2023) 

These are available at FOS | Friends of Sabbath 

No Sermons and Bible Studies 

1.  • 01 Being Cooperative in Church Unity (side 1).mp3 

2.  • 01 Captivity - Why Expelled from Land (side 1).mp3 

3.  • 01 HLH Tithing 760812p3.mp3 

4.  • 01 Hearers and Doers (side 1).mp3 

5.  • 01 Purim.mp3 

6.  • 01 Seven Thunders - Paduca, KY (side 1).mp3 

7.  • 01 Where are the Laws of the New Covenant Written_.mp3 

8.  • 01 Which Priesthood, Mosaic or Melchisedek_ (side 1).mp3 

9.  • 02 Being Cooperative in Church Unity (side 2).mp3 

10.  • 02 Captivity - Why Expelled from Land (side 2).mp3 

11.  • 02 HLH D&R 760918p3.mp3 

12.  • 02 Hearers and Doers (side 2).mp3 

13.  • 02 Seven Thunders - Paduca, KY (side 2).mp3 

14.  • 02 Which Priesthood, Mosaic or Melchisedek_ (side 2).mp3 

15.  • 02_Covenants_Tape_2_H_L_Hoeh_WCG_ p64.mp3 

16.  • 03_The_Book_of_Acts_H_L_Hoeh_1974_WCG_ p64.mp3 

17.  • 04 HLH Millennium LGD 761015 PAS AUDp3.mp3 

18.  • 05 HLH Faith 761127 PAS E AMp3.mp3 

19.  • 05_Feast_of_Trumpets_H_L_Hoeh_19750925_WCG_Chicago_IL_ p64.mp3 

20.  • 06 HLH Heb 11 761127p3.mp3 

21.  • 06_Seven_Thunders_ H_L_Hoeh_19751006_WCG_Paduca_KY_ p64.mp3 

22.  • 07 HLH 7 Thunders 770102p3.mp3 

23.  • 07_Covenants_ H_L_Hoeh_19751018_WCG_Aud_PM_ P64.mp3 

24.  • 08 HLH Laws of God 770108p3.mp3 

25.  • 08_Seven_Thunders_ H_L_Hoeh_19751101_WCG_Long_Beach_CA_ p64.mp3 

26.  • 10 HLH Purpose of the Festivals 770311 2 2 AS A BSp3.mp3 

27.  • 10_Marriage_Mat_24_12_H_L_Hoeh_1976_WCG_ p64.mp3 

28.  • 11 HLH Problems 770311p3.mp3 

29.  • 11_Covenants_ H_L_Hoeh_19760424_WCG_Pas_PM_ p64.mp3 

30.  • 12 HLH Pre Passover 770326p3.mp3 

31.  • 12_Literature_from_Dissidents_ H_L_Hoeh_19760612_Pas_E_AM_WCG_ p64.mp3 

32.  • 13 HLH Passover Service 770401 Imp AMp3.mp3 

https://www.friendsofsabbath.org/iframe/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/ac_lectures_or_sermons.htm
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/01%20Being%20Cooperative%20in%20Church%20Unity%20(side%201).mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/01%20Captivity%20-%20Why%20Expelled%20from%20Land%20(side%201).mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/01%20HLH%20Tithing%20760812p3.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/01%20Hearers%20and%20Doers%20(side%201).mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/01%20Purim.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/01%20Seven%20Thunders%20-%20Paduca,%20KY%20(side%201).mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/01%20Where%20are%20the%20Laws%20of%20the%20New%20Covenant%20Written_.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/01%20Which%20Priesthood,%20Mosaic%20or%20Melchisedek_%20(side%201).mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/02%20Being%20Cooperative%20in%20Church%20Unity%20(side%202).mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/02%20Captivity%20-%20Why%20Expelled%20from%20Land%20(side%202).mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/02%20HLH%20D&R%20760918p3.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/02%20Hearers%20and%20Doers%20(side%202).mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/02%20Seven%20Thunders%20-%20Paduca,%20KY%20(side%202).mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/02%20Which%20Priesthood,%20Mosaic%20or%20Melchisedek_%20(side%202).mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/02_Covenants_Tape_2_H_L_Hoeh_WCG_%20p64.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/03_The_Book_of_Acts_H_L_Hoeh_1974_WCG_%20p64.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/04%20HLH%20Millennium%20LGD%20761015%20PAS%20AUDp3.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/05%20HLH%20Faith%20761127%20PAS%20E%20AMp3.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/05_Feast_of_Trumpets_H_L_Hoeh_19750925_WCG_Chicago_IL_%20p64.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/06%20HLH%20Heb%2011%20761127p3.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/06_Seven_Thunders_%20H_L_Hoeh_19751006_WCG_Paduca_KY_%20p64.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/07%20HLH%207%20Thunders%20770102p3.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/07_Covenants_%20H_L_Hoeh_19751018_WCG_Aud_PM_%20P64.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/08%20HLH%20Laws%20of%20God%20770108p3.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/08_Seven_Thunders_%20H_L_Hoeh_19751101_WCG_Long_Beach_CA_%20p64.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/10%20HLH%20Purpose%20of%20the%20Festivals%20770311%202%202%20AS%20A%20BSp3.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/10_Marriage_Mat_24_12_H_L_Hoeh_1976_WCG_%20p64.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/11%20HLH%20Problems%20770311p3.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/11_Covenants_%20H_L_Hoeh_19760424_WCG_Pas_PM_%20p64.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/12%20HLH%20Pre%20Passover%20770326p3.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/12_Literature_from_Dissidents_%20H_L_Hoeh_19760612_Pas_E_AM_WCG_%20p64.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/13%20HLH%20Passover%20Service%20770401%20Imp%20AMp3.mp3
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33.  • 13_Voting_&_Military_Service_H_L_Hoeh_19760724_WCG_Pas_E_AM_ p64.mp3 

34.  • 14 HLH Unleavened Bread 770403 Pas Ep3.mp3 

35.  • 15 HLH Prophecy 1 AM 770507p3.mp3 

36.  • 16 HLH History of Prophecy in the Church 770507 Pas E AMp3.mp3 

37.  • 1987-01-24 - Dr Herman Hoeh - God's Government in His Church.mp3 

38.  • 1987-08-15 - Dr Herman Hoeh - Pasadena Sermon.mp3 

39.  • 1988-03-26 - Dr Herman Hoeh - Healing.mp3 

40.  • 20020403 Post Resurrection HLH Cng Prk CA.mp3 

41.  • 20040228 Concluding Black History Month HLH WV CA.mp3 

42.  • 20040828 How the Gospel was Presented in the First 40 Years HLH.mp3 

43.  • 21 Jeremiah 21 - 23.mp3 

44.  • 22 HLH Fast Day Financial Crisis Big Sandy Sale 770521 Pas Ap3.mp3 

45.  • 22 Jeremiah 24 - 30.mp3 

46.  • 24 HLH Mat 19 D&R BS 770610 1 2p3.mp3 

47.  • 26 HLH Prophecy II Focus What God Will Do 770611 1 2p3.mp3 

48.  • 27 HLH Focus on Prophecy What God Will Do 770611 2 2p3.mp3 

49.  • 28 HLH Prophecy III 770702p3.mp3 

50.  • 29 HLH Proverbs 13_16 Pas BS 770715p3.mp3 

51.  • 30 HLH Satan_s World 770716p3.mp3 

52.  • 31 HLH Proverbs 25_28 BS 770805p3.mp3 

53.  • 32 HLH Forgiveness of Sin BS 770805 Imp AMp3.mp3 

54.  • 33 HLH What Do You Mean Forgiveness of Sin 770806p3.mp3 

55.  • 34 HLH Habakkuk 770820 Imp AMp3.mp3 

56.  • 35 HLH Prophecy 770904p3.mp3 

57.  • 36 HLH Trumpets AM 770913 Chicago ILp3.mp3 

58.  • 37_770913 HLH FTR Chicago IL.mp3 

59.  • 38_770916 HLH Festivals before Atonement.mp3 

60.  • 39_770917 HLH Eval Festivals in Hist & Life of Christ.mp3 

61.  • 40_770927 HLH WTL.mp3 

62.  • 41_770930 HLH Archeology.mp3 

63.  • 42_771008 HLH Jubilee.mp3 

64.  • 43_771008 HLH WTL Lev 25.mp3 

65.  • 44_771014 HLH Rom 1 2 BS.mp3 

66.  • 45_771029 HLH Dating Ops SBS.mp3 

67.  • 46_771119 HLH Egypt.mp3 

68.  • 49_780414 HLH Background to Passover.mp3 

http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/13_Voting_&_Military_Service_H_L_Hoeh_19760724_WCG_Pas_E_AM_%20p64.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/14%20HLH%20Unleavened%20Bread%20770403%20Pas%20Ep3.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/15%20HLH%20Prophecy%201%20AM%20770507p3.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/16%20HLH%20History%20of%20Prophecy%20in%20the%20Church%20770507%20Pas%20E%20AMp3.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/1987-01-24%20-%20Dr%20Herman%20Hoeh%20-%20God's%20Government%20in%20His%20Church.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/1987-08-15%20-%20Dr%20Herman%20Hoeh%20-%20Pasadena%20Sermon.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/1988-03-26%20-%20Dr%20Herman%20Hoeh%20-%20Healing.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/20020403%20Post%20Resurrection%20HLH%20Cng%20Prk%20CA.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/20040228%20Concluding%20Black%20History%20Month%20HLH%20WV%20CA.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/20040828%20How%20the%20Gospel%20was%20Presented%20in%20the%20First%2040%20Years%20HLH.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/21%20Jeremiah%2021%20-%2023.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/22%20HLH%20Fast%20Day%20Financial%20Crisis%20Big%20Sandy%20Sale%20770521%20Pas%20Ap3.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/22%20Jeremiah%2024%20-%2030.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/24%20HLH%20Mat%2019%20D&R%20BS%20770610%201%202p3.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/26%20HLH%20Prophecy%20II%20Focus%20What%20God%20Will%20Do%20770611%20%201%202p3.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/27%20HLH%20Focus%20on%20Prophecy%20What%20God%20Will%20Do%20770611%202%202p3.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/28%20HLH%20Prophecy%20III%20770702p3.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/29%20HLH%20Proverbs%2013_16%20Pas%20BS%20770715p3.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/30%20HLH%20Satan_s%20World%20770716p3.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/31%20HLH%20Proverbs%2025_28%20BS%20770805p3.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/32%20HLH%20Forgiveness%20of%20Sin%20BS%20770805%20Imp%20AMp3.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/33%20HLH%20What%20Do%20You%20Mean%20Forgiveness%20of%20Sin%20770806p3.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/34%20HLH%20Habakkuk%20770820%20Imp%20AMp3.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/35%20HLH%20Prophecy%20770904p3.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/36%20HLH%20Trumpets%20AM%20770913%20Chicago%20ILp3.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/37_770913%20HLH%20FTR%20Chicago%20IL.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/38_770916%20HLH%20Festivals%20before%20Atonement.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/39_770917%20HLH%20Eval%20Festivals%20in%20Hist%20&%20Life%20of%20Christ.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/40_770927%20HLH%20WTL.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/41_770930%20HLH%20Archeology.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/42_771008%20HLH%20Jubilee.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/43_771008%20HLH%20WTL%20Lev%2025.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/44_771014%20HLH%20Rom%201%202%20BS.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/45_771029%20HLH%20Dating%20Ops%20SBS.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/46_771119%20HLH%20Egypt.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/49_780414%20HLH%20Background%20to%20Passover.mp3
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69.  • 50_780500 HLH w Leon Walker Archeology.mp3 

70.  • 51_780603 HLH Healing.mp3 

71.  • 52_780603 HLH Underlying Problems in the Church GTA HWA.mp3 

72.  • 53_780609 HLH Background Practices in the Jewish Com BS.mp3 

73.  • 54_780616 HLH Which Priesthood Moses Melchisedek BS.mp3 

74.  • 55_780716 HLH Finances Singl BS.mp3 

75.  • 56_781110 HLH Translations Provide Clearer Understandig.mp3 

76.  • 57_781122 HLH Significance of Pope JP II.mp3 

77.  • 58_790217 HLH Where Are We in Prophecy in Time Sequence.mp3 

78.  • 59_790412 HLH Days of Unl Bread HD1 IPM.mp3 

79.  • 60_790420 HLH Hearers & Doers BS.mp3 

80.  • 61_790922 HLH Jewish Calendar.mp3 

81.  • 62_791000 HLH Dan 2 & Rev 12.mp3 

82.  • 63_800000 HLH Peace after FT.mp3 

83.  • 64_800111 HLH Mat 1_7.mp3 

84.  • 65_800125 HLH Parables of Mat.mp3 

85.  • 66_801018 HLH Dan 8 Pas AAM.mp3 

86.  • 781129 Thanksgiving_Staying with the Church HLH.mp3 

87.  • 801004 Purpose of Life Character HLH PAS CA.mp3 

88.  • 801115 Thanksgiving & Endurance HLH .mp3 

89.  • 801127 Thanksgiving - Staying with the Church HLH.mp3 

90.  • 801212 Purim HLH BS.mp3 

91.  • 810224 Dan 2 Rev 12 HLH.mp3 

92.  • 810224 Outline of Prophetic Histories Dan 2 Rev 12 Part 1 HLH.mp3 

93.  • 810224 Outline of Prophetic Histories Part 2 HLH JER DAN Proph CLASS.mp3 

94.  • 810313 Esther HLH PAS AUD BS.mp3 

95.  • 810321 Baptism HLH Pas Aud AM.mp3 

96.  • 810516 Character Development HLH.mp3 

97.  • 831200 How the Bible was Preserved HLH.mp3 

98.  • 850323 Passover & Fall Festivals HLH.mp3 

99.  • 860118 Funeral of HWA HLH at MVC Altadena CA.mp3 

100.  • 860125 Difference betw WCG and other Churches HLH Pas Imp PM.mp3 

101.  • 860913 Change in Method of Doing the Work HLH.mp3 

102.  • 870124 Government HLH.mp3 

103.  • 870206 Choosing a Career HLH.mp3 

104.  • 870414 Holy Days in Reverse HLH.mp3 

http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/50_780500%20HLH%20w%20Leon%20Walker%20Archeology.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/51_780603%20HLH%20Healing.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/52_780603%20HLH%20Underlying%20Problems%20in%20the%20Church%20GTA%20HWA.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/53_780609%20HLH%20Background%20Practices%20in%20the%20Jewish%20Com%20BS.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/54_780616%20HLH%20Which%20Priesthood%20Moses%20Melchisedek%20BS.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/55_780716%20HLH%20Finances%20Singl%20BS.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/56_781110%20HLH%20Translations%20Provide%20Clearer%20Understandig.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/57_781122%20HLH%20Significance%20of%20Pope%20JP%20II.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/58_790217%20HLH%20Where%20Are%20We%20in%20Prophecy%20in%20Time%20Sequence.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/59_790412%20HLH%20Days%20of%20Unl%20Bread%20HD1%20IPM.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/60_790420%20HLH%20Hearers%20&%20Doers%20BS.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/61_790922%20HLH%20Jewish%20Calendar.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/62_791000%20HLH%20Dan%202%20&%20Rev%2012.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/63_800000%20HLH%20Peace%20after%20FT.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/64_800111%20HLH%20Mat%201_7.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/65_800125%20HLH%20Parables%20of%20Mat.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/66_801018%20HLH%20Dan%208%20Pas%20AAM.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/781129%20Thanksgiving_Staying%20with%20the%20Church%20HLH.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/801004%20Purpose%20of%20Life%20%20Character%20HLH%20PAS%20CA.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/801115%20Thanksgiving%20&%20Endurance%20HLH%20.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/801127%20Thanksgiving%20-%20Staying%20with%20the%20Church%20HLH.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/801212%20Purim%20HLH%20BS.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/810224%20Dan%202%20Rev%2012%20HLH.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/810224%20Outline%20of%20Prophetic%20Histories%20Dan%202%20Rev%2012%20Part%201%20HLH.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/810224%20Outline%20of%20Prophetic%20Histories%20Part%202%20HLH%20JER%20DAN%20Proph%20CLASS.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/810313%20Esther%20HLH%20PAS%20AUD%20BS.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/810321%20Baptism%20HLH%20Pas%20Aud%20AM.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/810516%20Character%20Development%20HLH.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/831200%20How%20the%20Bible%20was%20Preserved%20HLH.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/850323%20Passover%20&%20Fall%20Festivals%20HLH.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/860118%20Funeral%20of%20HWA%20HLH%20at%20MVC%20Altadena%20CA.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/860125%20Difference%20betw%20WCG%20and%20other%20Churches%20HLH%20Pas%20Imp%20PM.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/860913%20Change%20in%20Method%20of%20Doing%20the%20Work%20HLH.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/870124%20Government%20HLH.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/870206%20Choosing%20a%20Career%20HLH.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/870414%20Holy%20Days%20in%20Reverse%20HLH.mp3
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105.  • 870708 History_Captivity_Why Expelled from Land BS HLH.mp3 

106.  • 870924 Calendar 2nd Coming of Christ FTR.mp3 

107.  • 880212 Jubilee HLH BS.mp3 

108.  • 890128 Change HLH.mp3 

109.  • 890826 Judgment HLH BS.mp3 

110.  • 900303 There Is a Time to HLH.mp3 

111.  • 900525 A New Way of Thinking HLH.mp3 

112.  • 900714 Background of the Holy Days P 2 HLH.mp3 

113.  • 910208 Sin and Nature of Man HLH.mp3 

114.  • 910405 The Need to Learn HLH.mp3 

115.  • 910930 Explaining the Creator to Thai Buddhists HLH LGD Redding CA.mp3 

116.  • 920404 Statement of Beliefs HLH PAS PM.mp3 

117.  • 920725 A Different Spirit HLHPas W AM.mp3 

118.  • 930916 Trumpets PM HLH.mp3 

119.  • 931004 Plan of God HLH Vail CO FOT.mp3 

120.  • 931113 Being Cooperative in Church Unity HLH SB CA.mp3 

121.  • 940504 John Weidner HLH Pas Im.mp3 

122.  • 940706 Time for Messiah HLH BS.mp3 

123.  • 940716 What Makes One a Member of the True Church HLH PAM.mp3 

124.  • 941220 Tithing HLH.mp3 

125.  • 950218 How to Understand the Law HLH PAS am.mp3 

126.  • 950300 Voluntary Choices HLH.mp3 

127.  • 950304 Christianity is a Way of Life HLH.mp3 

128.  • 950322 Importance of Unity HLH No2 H TX PM .mp3 

129.  • 950322 Old & New Understanding HLH H TX AM.mp3 

130.  • 950520 Seven Weeks to Firstfruits HLH.mp3 

131.  • 950606 Costa Rican Brethren HLH Pas.mp3 

132.  • 950610 Firstfruits to Ingathering Plan HLH PAM.mp3 

133.  • 950700 Patience HLH Glendora CA.mp3 

134.  • 950805 The Message of Lamentations HLH.mp3 

135.  • 950902 Read WWN w Care HLH PAM.mp3 

136.  • 950909 The Church in a State of Transition HLH.mp3 

137.  • 951010 Fishers of Men__How to Reach Others HLH Pentn CAN.mp3 

138.  • 951016 Water Ritual on LGD HLH Pentn CAN.mp3 

139.  • 960120 Importance of Reading the Bible HLH CP CA.mp3 

140.  • 960415 Eph & Col HLH BA CA.mp3 

http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/870708%20History_Captivity_Why%20Expelled%20from%20Land%20BS%20HLH.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/870924%20Calendar%202nd%20Coming%20of%20Christ%20FTR.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/880212%20Jubilee%20HLH%20BS.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/890128%20Change%20HLH.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/890826%20Judgment%20HLH%20BS.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/900303%20There%20Is%20a%20Time%20to%20HLH.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/900525%20A%20New%20Way%20of%20Thinking%20HLH.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/900714%20Background%20of%20the%20Holy%20Days%20P%202%20HLH.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/910208%20Sin%20and%20Nature%20of%20Man%20HLH.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/910405%20The%20Need%20to%20Learn%20HLH.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/910930%20Explaining%20the%20Creator%20to%20Thai%20Buddhists%20HLH%20LGD%20Redding%20CA.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/920404%20Statement%20of%20Beliefs%20HLH%20PAS%20PM.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/920725%20A%20Different%20Spirit%20HLHPas%20W%20AM.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/930916%20Trumpets%20PM%20HLH.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/931004%20Plan%20of%20God%20HLH%20Vail%20CO%20FOT.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/931113%20Being%20Cooperative%20in%20Church%20Unity%20HLH%20SB%20CA.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/940504%20John%20Weidner%20HLH%20Pas%20Im.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/940706%20Time%20for%20Messiah%20HLH%20BS.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/940716%20What%20Makes%20One%20a%20Member%20of%20the%20True%20Church%20HLH%20PAM.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/941220%20Tithing%20HLH.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/950218%20How%20to%20Understand%20the%20Law%20HLH%20PAS%20am.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/950300%20Voluntary%20Choices%20HLH.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/950304%20Christianity%20is%20a%20Way%20of%20Life%20HLH.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/950322%20Importance%20of%20Unity%20HLH%20No2%20H%20TX%20PM%20.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/950322%20Old%20&%20New%20Understanding%20HLH%20H%20TX%20AM.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/950520%20Seven%20Weeks%20to%20Firstfruits%20HLH.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/950606%20Costa%20Rican%20Brethren%20HLH%20Pas.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/950610%20Firstfruits%20to%20Ingathering%20Plan%20HLH%20PAM.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/950700%20Patience%20HLH%20Glendora%20CA.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/950805%20The%20Message%20of%20Lamentations%20HLH.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/950902%20Read%20WWN%20w%20Care%20HLH%20PAM.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/950909%20The%20Church%20in%20a%20State%20of%20Transition%20HLH.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/951010%20Fishers%20of%20Men__How%20to%20Reach%20Others%20HLH%20Pentn%20CAN.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/951016%20Water%20Ritual%20on%20LGD%20HLH%20Pentn%20CAN.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/960120%20Importance%20of%20Reading%20the%20Bible%20HLH%20CP%20CA.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/960415%20Eph%20&%20Col%20HLH%20BA%20CA.mp3
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141.  • 960500 Graduation Baccalaureate HLH BS TX.mp3 

142.  • 960800 Irish Christianity HLH ST B CA.mp3 

143.  • 960923 The Two Goats HLH Co Prk CA.mp3 

144.  • 960928 King of Kings_Lord of Lords HLH CoPrk CA FT.mp3 

145.  • 961005 Prayer_s Greatest Miracle HLH CoPrk CA FT.mp3 

146.  • 970201 God_s Holy Spirit in the OT HLH .mp3 

147.  • 971206 The Christian & Warfare HLH Con Prk CA.mp3 

148.  • 981219 Events Surrounding Conceptn & Birth of Jesus HLH MV CA.mp3 

149.  • 991210 Irish Protestantism HLH.mp3 

150.  • Another Spirit1.mp3 

151.  • Another Spirit2.mp3 

152.  • Divorce and Remarriage 1_2_19750104_WCG_IPM.MP3 

153.  • Divorce and Remarriage 2_2_19750104_WCG_IPM.MP3 

154.  • Dr Hoeh - Passover.mp3 

155.  • Funeral Service of HWA.MP3 

156.  • HHoeh-A_Time_For10-2-90.mp3 

157.  • HHoeh-What_Will_The_Millenium_Be_Like.mp3 

158.  • HHoeh_2_Feet_of_2_Daniel-10-79.mp3 

159.  • HHoeh_Archaeology_and_the_Bible-30-9-77.mp3 

160.  • HHoeh_Babylon_the_Great_Returning-22-9-79.mp3 

161.  • HHoeh_Government-24-1-87.mp3 

162.  • HHoeh_HWA_an_Apostle_Not_a_Prophet-4-2-78.mp3 

163.  • HHoeh_How_Then_Should_We_Live-Houston.mp3 

164.  • HHoeh_How_to_Understand_the_Law-18-2-95.mp3 

165.  • HHoeh_How_to_Understand_the_Law-4-1-95.mp3 

166.  • HHoeh_Identifying_Gods_True_Church-25-1-86.mp3 

167.  • HHoeh_Indepth_Perception_in_Prophecy-15-8-87.mp3 

168.  • HHoeh_Meaning_of_Unleavened_Bread-9-79.mp3 

169.  • HHoeh_Sin_and_Human_Nature.mp3 

170.  • HHoeh_The_Festivals-16-9-77.mp3 

171.  • HHoeh_Trumpets-93.mp3 

172.  • HHoeh_What_Do_You_Mean_By_The_Judgment-29-7-89.mp3 

173.  • HHoeh_World_of_Tomorrow-27-9-77.mp3 

174.  • HHoeh_and_WDickinson-Acts_21-28_1977.mp3 

175.  • HLH Satan's World 003B.MP3 

176.  • HLHoeh_On the Judgements.RM 

http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/960500%20Graduation%20Baccalaureate%20HLH%20BS%20TX.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/960800%20Irish%20Christianity%20HLH%20ST%20B%20CA.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/960923%20The%20Two%20Goats%20HLH%20Co%20Prk%20CA.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/960928%20King%20of%20Kings_Lord%20of%20Lords%20HLH%20CoPrk%20CA%20FT.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/961005%20Prayer_s%20Greatest%20Miracle%20HLH%20CoPrk%20CA%20FT.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/970201%20God_s%20Holy%20Spirit%20in%20the%20OT%20HLH%20.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/971206%20The%20Christian%20&%20Warfare%20HLH%20Con%20Prk%20CA.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/981219%20Events%20Surrounding%20Conceptn%20&%20Birth%20of%20Jesus%20HLH%20MV%20CA.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/991210%20Irish%20Protestantism%20HLH.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Another%20Spirit1.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Another%20Spirit2.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Divorce%20and%20Remarriage%201_2_19750104_WCG_IPM.MP3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Divorce%20and%20Remarriage%202_2_19750104_WCG_IPM.MP3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Dr%20Hoeh%20-%20Passover.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Funeral%20Service%20of%20HWA.MP3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/HHoeh-A_Time_For10-2-90.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/HHoeh-What_Will_The_Millenium_Be_Like.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/HHoeh_2_Feet_of_2_Daniel-10-79.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/HHoeh_Archaeology_and_the_Bible-30-9-77.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/HHoeh_Babylon_the_Great_Returning-22-9-79.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/HHoeh_Government-24-1-87.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/HHoeh_HWA_an_Apostle_Not_a_Prophet-4-2-78.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/HHoeh_How_Then_Should_We_Live-Houston.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/HHoeh_How_to_Understand_the_Law-18-2-95.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/HHoeh_How_to_Understand_the_Law-4-1-95.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/HHoeh_Identifying_Gods_True_Church-25-1-86.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/HHoeh_Indepth_Perception_in_Prophecy-15-8-87.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/HHoeh_Meaning_of_Unleavened_Bread-9-79.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/HHoeh_Sin_and_Human_Nature.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/HHoeh_The_Festivals-16-9-77.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/HHoeh_Trumpets-93.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/HHoeh_What_Do_You_Mean_By_The_Judgment-29-7-89.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/HHoeh_World_of_Tomorrow-27-9-77.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/HHoeh_and_WDickinson-Acts_21-28_1977.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/HLH%20Satan's%20World%20003B.MP3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/HLHoeh_On%20the%20Judgements.RM
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177.  • Herman Hoeh - A Time For....mp3 

178.  • Herman Hoeh - Identifying God's True Church.mp3 

179.  • Herman Hoeh - The World Tomorrow.mp3 

180.  • Hoeh_Herman-1978-12-Significance of Pope Paul II.mp3 

181.  • Hoeh_Herman-1980-09-25 - 2520 Years.mp3 

182.  • Hoeh_Herman-1980-11-01-Faith.mp3 

183.  • Hoeh_Herman-1985-05-17-Parenting.mp3 

184.  • Hoeh_Herman-1986.mp3 

185.  • Identifying God's True Church.MP3 

186.  • Jubilee Year 1_2.MP3 

187.  • Jubilee Year 2_2.MP3 

188.  • Our Job1.mp3 

189.  • Our Job2.mp3 

190.  • Pre-Adamic World (side 1).mp3 

191.  • Pre-Adamic World (side 2).mp3 

192.  • Preliminary Comments before HWA Sermon.mp3 

193.  • Problems (side 1).mp3 

194.  • Problems (side 2).mp3 

195.  • Problems in Marriage.mp3 

196.  • Prophecy III (side 1).mp3 

197.  • Prophecy III (side 2).mp3 

198.  • Prophecy and the Songs of Ascent.mp3 

199.  • Purpose of the Festivals (side 1) 770311 Pas AM BS.mp3 

200.  • Purpose of the Festivals (side 2) 770311 Pas AM BS.mp3 

201.  • Romans 1-2 (side 1).mp3 

202.  • Romans 1-2 (side 2).mp3 

203.  • Satan's World 1_2.MP3 

204.  • Satan's World 2_2.MP3 

205.  • Satan's World.mp3 

206.  • Seven Thunders (side 1).mp3 

207.  • Seven Thunders (side 2).mp3 

208.  • Significance of Pope Paul II.mp3 

209.  • Sin and Human Nature.mp3 

210.  • Special Feast Sermon.mp3 

211.  • State_of_the_Church_in_History_&_Prophecy_H_L_Hoeh_19751220_WCG_ p64.mp3 

212.  • The Festivals.mp3 

http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Herman%20Hoeh%20-%20A%20Time%20For....mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Herman%20Hoeh%20-%20Identifying%20God's%20True%20Church.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Herman%20Hoeh%20-%20The%20World%20Tomorrow.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Hoeh_Herman-1978-12-Significance%20of%20Pope%20Paul%20II.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Hoeh_Herman-1980-09-25%20-%202520%20Years.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Hoeh_Herman-1980-11-01-Faith.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Hoeh_Herman-1985-05-17-Parenting.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Hoeh_Herman-1986.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Identifying%20God's%20True%20Church.MP3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Jubilee%20Year%201_2.MP3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Jubilee%20Year%202_2.MP3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Our%20Job1.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Our%20Job2.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Pre-Adamic%20World%20(side%201).mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Pre-Adamic%20World%20(side%202).mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Preliminary%20Comments%20before%20HWA%20Sermon.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Problems%20(side%201).mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Problems%20(side%202).mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Problems%20in%20Marriage.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Prophecy%20III%20(side%201).mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Prophecy%20III%20(side%202).mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Prophecy%20and%20the%20Songs%20of%20Ascent.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Purpose%20of%20the%20Festivals%20(side%201)%20770311%20Pas%20AM%20BS.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Purpose%20of%20the%20Festivals%20(side%202)%20770311%20Pas%20AM%20BS.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Romans%201-2%20(side%201).mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Romans%201-2%20(side%202).mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Satan's%20World%201_2.MP3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Satan's%20World%202_2.MP3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Satan's%20World.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Seven%20Thunders%20(side%201).mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Seven%20Thunders%20(side%202).mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Significance%20of%20Pope%20Paul%20II.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Sin%20and%20Human%20Nature.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Special%20Feast%20Sermon.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/State_of_the_Church_in_History_&_Prophecy_H_L_Hoeh_19751220_WCG_%20p64.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/The%20Festivals.mp3
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213.  • The Importance of Reading the Bible.mp3 

214.  • The Jubilee Year.mp3 

215.  • The Just Shall Live By Faith 1977.mp3 

216.  • The Purpose of Life (side 1).mp3 

217.  • The Purpose of Life (side 2).mp3 

218.  • The World Tomorrow 1979.mp3 

219.  • Trumpets 1987 1_2.MP3 

220.  • Trumpets 1987 2_2.MP3 

221.  • Trumpets 9-16-1993.mp3 

222.  • Trumpets in Prophecy.mp3 

223.  • Two Feet of Daniel 2.mp3 

224.  • Unleavened Bread 1_2.MP3 

225.  • Unleavened Bread 2_2.MP3 

226.  • What Do You Mean by The Judgment.mp3 

227.  • Where are we in prophecy_ (King of South).mp3 

228.  • Why Keep the Holy Days, Dr. Herman L. Hoeh, Oct 1, 1955, Feast in Big Sandy, 
TexasHLH004A.RM 

229.  • Why Keep the Holy Days, Dr. Herman L. Hoeh, Oct 1, 1955, Feast in Big Sandy, 
TexasHLH004B.RM 

230.  • Why Keep the Holy Days, Dr. Herman L. Hoeh, Oct 1, 1955, Feast in Big Sandy, 
TexasHLH004C.RM 

231.  • Why Keep the Holy Days1.mp3 

232.  • Why Keep the Holy Days2.mp3 

233.  • World of Tomorrow 1977.mp3 

234.  • events-surrounding-the-birth-of-christ.mp3 

235.  • how-to-understand-the-law.mp3 

236.  • importance-of-unity.mp3 

237.  • job-of-firstfruits-in-millennium.mp3 

238.  • king-of-kings.mp3 

239.  • new-covenant1 (1).mp3 

240.  • new-covenant2.mp3 

241.  • patience.mp3 

242.  • prayers-greatest-miracle.mp3 

243.  • tithing.mp3 

244.  • two-goats.mp3 

245.  • voluntary-choices.mp3 

246.  • where-we-are-in-prophecy (King of North).mp3 

247.  History of the Church 

http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/The%20Importance%20of%20Reading%20the%20Bible.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/The%20Jubilee%20Year.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/The%20Just%20Shall%20Live%20By%20Faith%201977.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/The%20Purpose%20of%20Life%20(side%201).mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/The%20Purpose%20of%20Life%20(side%202).mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/The%20World%20Tomorrow%201979.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Trumpets%201987%201_2.MP3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Trumpets%201987%202_2.MP3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Trumpets%209-16-1993.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Trumpets%20in%20Prophecy.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Two%20Feet%20of%20Daniel%202.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Unleavened%20Bread%201_2.MP3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Unleavened%20Bread%202_2.MP3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/What%20Do%20You%20Mean%20by%20The%20Judgment.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Where%20are%20we%20in%20prophecy_%20%20(King%20of%20South).mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Why%20Keep%20the%20Holy%20Days,%20Dr.%20Herman%20L.%20Hoeh,%20Oct%201,%201955,%20Feast%20in%20Big%20Sandy,%20TexasHLH004A.RM
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Why%20Keep%20the%20Holy%20Days,%20Dr.%20Herman%20L.%20Hoeh,%20Oct%201,%201955,%20Feast%20in%20Big%20Sandy,%20TexasHLH004A.RM
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Why%20Keep%20the%20Holy%20Days,%20Dr.%20Herman%20L.%20Hoeh,%20Oct%201,%201955,%20Feast%20in%20Big%20Sandy,%20TexasHLH004B.RM
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Why%20Keep%20the%20Holy%20Days,%20Dr.%20Herman%20L.%20Hoeh,%20Oct%201,%201955,%20Feast%20in%20Big%20Sandy,%20TexasHLH004B.RM
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Why%20Keep%20the%20Holy%20Days,%20Dr.%20Herman%20L.%20Hoeh,%20Oct%201,%201955,%20Feast%20in%20Big%20Sandy,%20TexasHLH004C.RM
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Why%20Keep%20the%20Holy%20Days,%20Dr.%20Herman%20L.%20Hoeh,%20Oct%201,%201955,%20Feast%20in%20Big%20Sandy,%20TexasHLH004C.RM
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Why%20Keep%20the%20Holy%20Days1.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Why%20Keep%20the%20Holy%20Days2.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/World%20of%20Tomorrow%201977.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/events-surrounding-the-birth-of-christ.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/how-to-understand-the-law.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/importance-of-unity.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/job-of-firstfruits-in-millennium.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/king-of-kings.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/new-covenant1%20(1).mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/new-covenant2.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/patience.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/prayers-greatest-miracle.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/tithing.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/two-goats.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/voluntary-choices.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/where-we-are-in-prophecy%20(King%20of%20North).mp3
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248.  • 20040828 How the Gospel was Presented in the First 40 Years HLH.mp3 

249.  • 37_770913 HLH FTR Chicago IL.mp3 

250.  • 801125 Seventh Day Adventists HLH Pas Part 1.mp3 

251.  • 801125 Seventh Day Adventists Part 2 HLH Pas .mp3 

252.  • 801227 Seventh Day Adventists Part 3 HLH.mp3 

253.  • 910514 Seven Church Eras of OT & NT_3_D_&_3_N HLH WA .mp3 

254.  • 930000 Church of God 7TH Day & RCG Separation HLH.mp3 

255.  • 930116 Growth of the Work HLH Pas Im.mp3 

256.  • 930508 Background & Autobiography HLH.mp3 

257.  • 930703 History of the Work HLH.mp3 

258.  • 991126 Early Church & College HLH Part 1.mp3 

259.  • 991126 Early Church & College HLH Part 2.mp3 

260.  • HHoeh_Founding_the_Church_in_America-5-7-80.mp3 

261.  • HLH lecture on SDAs (substituting for Dean Blackwell's prophecy class) Nov 1980/ 

262.  • HWA-learned from others-B800719A-HLH.MP3 

263.  • History of the Work 1927-35 1.mp3 

264.  • History of the Work 1927-35 2.mp3 

265.  • History of the Work 1927-35 3.mp3 

266.  • State Of The Church in History and Prophecy.mp3 

267.  • history-of-the-work-1927-37.mp3 

268.  Pre-Adamic World and Archaeology 

269.  • 23 HLH Pre Adamic World Pentecost GBay 770529p3.mp3 

270.  • 951011 Archeology Workshop HLH Pentn CAN FT.mp3 

271.  • HL Hoeh-Pre-Adamic World (side 1).mp3 

272.  • HL Hoeh-Pre-Adamic World (side 2).mp3 

273.  Further Additions from 2023 on 

274.  • Hoeh_900127_There.Is.A.Time.mp3 

275.  •  HLH - 770730 - Correct Approach to Religion 

276.  •  HLH - 780000 - Bible _ Archaeology 

277.  •  HLH - 780611 - 7 Eras of OT Church 

278.  •  HLH - 790814 - Choice of Friends 

279.  •  HLH - 800202 - Military Service _ Church 

280.  •  HLH - 800503 - Reflection on Experiences 

281.  •  HLH - 800531 - Moses_ Seat 

282.  •  HLH - 810711 - God_s Plan for Man 

283.  •  HLH - 820703 - Approach to Bible Study 

http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/Church%20of%20God%20&%20Sabbatarian%20History%20Audios%20&%20Videos/%23%23Herman%20L%20Hoeh%20Church%20History%20sermons%20&%20lectures/20040828%20How%20the%20Gospel%20was%20Presented%20in%20the%20First%2040%20Years%20HLH.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/Church%20of%20God%20&%20Sabbatarian%20History%20Audios%20&%20Videos/%23%23Herman%20L%20Hoeh%20Church%20History%20sermons%20&%20lectures/37_770913%20HLH%20FTR%20Chicago%20IL.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/Church%20of%20God%20&%20Sabbatarian%20History%20Audios%20&%20Videos/%23%23Herman%20L%20Hoeh%20Church%20History%20sermons%20&%20lectures/801125%20Seventh%20Day%20Adventists%20HLH%20Pas%20Part%201.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/Church%20of%20God%20&%20Sabbatarian%20History%20Audios%20&%20Videos/%23%23Herman%20L%20Hoeh%20Church%20History%20sermons%20&%20lectures/801125%20Seventh%20Day%20Adventists%20Part%202%20HLH%20Pas%20.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/Church%20of%20God%20&%20Sabbatarian%20History%20Audios%20&%20Videos/%23%23Herman%20L%20Hoeh%20Church%20History%20sermons%20&%20lectures/801227%20Seventh%20Day%20Adventists%20Part%203%20HLH.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/Church%20of%20God%20&%20Sabbatarian%20History%20Audios%20&%20Videos/%23%23Herman%20L%20Hoeh%20Church%20History%20sermons%20&%20lectures/910514%20Seven%20Church%20Eras%20of%20OT%20&%20NT_3_D_&_3_N%20HLH%20WA%20.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/Church%20of%20God%20&%20Sabbatarian%20History%20Audios%20&%20Videos/%23%23Herman%20L%20Hoeh%20Church%20History%20sermons%20&%20lectures/930000%20Church%20of%20God%207TH%20Day%20&%20RCG%20Separation%20HLH.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/Church%20of%20God%20&%20Sabbatarian%20History%20Audios%20&%20Videos/%23%23Herman%20L%20Hoeh%20Church%20History%20sermons%20&%20lectures/930116%20Growth%20of%20the%20Work%20HLH%20Pas%20Im.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/Church%20of%20God%20&%20Sabbatarian%20History%20Audios%20&%20Videos/%23%23Herman%20L%20Hoeh%20Church%20History%20sermons%20&%20lectures/930508%20Background%20&%20Autobiography%20HLH.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/Church%20of%20God%20&%20Sabbatarian%20History%20Audios%20&%20Videos/%23%23Herman%20L%20Hoeh%20Church%20History%20sermons%20&%20lectures/930703%20History%20of%20the%20Work%20HLH.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/Church%20of%20God%20&%20Sabbatarian%20History%20Audios%20&%20Videos/%23%23Herman%20L%20Hoeh%20Church%20History%20sermons%20&%20lectures/991126%20Early%20Church%20&%20College%20HLH%20Part%201.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/Church%20of%20God%20&%20Sabbatarian%20History%20Audios%20&%20Videos/%23%23Herman%20L%20Hoeh%20Church%20History%20sermons%20&%20lectures/991126%20Early%20Church%20&%20College%20HLH%20Part%202.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/Church%20of%20God%20&%20Sabbatarian%20History%20Audios%20&%20Videos/%23%23Herman%20L%20Hoeh%20Church%20History%20sermons%20&%20lectures/HHoeh_Founding_the_Church_in_America-5-7-80.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/Church%20of%20God%20&%20Sabbatarian%20History%20Audios%20&%20Videos/%23%23Herman%20L%20Hoeh%20Church%20History%20sermons%20&%20lectures/HLH%20lecture%20on%20SDAs%20(substituting%20for%20Dean%20Blackwell's%20prophecy%20class)%20Nov%201980/
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/Church%20of%20God%20&%20Sabbatarian%20History%20Audios%20&%20Videos/%23%23Herman%20L%20Hoeh%20Church%20History%20sermons%20&%20lectures/HWA-learned%20from%20others-B800719A-HLH.MP3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/Church%20of%20God%20&%20Sabbatarian%20History%20Audios%20&%20Videos/%23%23Herman%20L%20Hoeh%20Church%20History%20sermons%20&%20lectures/History%20of%20the%20Work%201927-35%201.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/Church%20of%20God%20&%20Sabbatarian%20History%20Audios%20&%20Videos/%23%23Herman%20L%20Hoeh%20Church%20History%20sermons%20&%20lectures/History%20of%20the%20Work%201927-35%202.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/Church%20of%20God%20&%20Sabbatarian%20History%20Audios%20&%20Videos/%23%23Herman%20L%20Hoeh%20Church%20History%20sermons%20&%20lectures/History%20of%20the%20Work%201927-35%203.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/Church%20of%20God%20&%20Sabbatarian%20History%20Audios%20&%20Videos/%23%23Herman%20L%20Hoeh%20Church%20History%20sermons%20&%20lectures/State%20Of%20The%20Church.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/Church%20of%20God%20&%20Sabbatarian%20History%20Audios%20&%20Videos/%23%23Herman%20L%20Hoeh%20Church%20History%20sermons%20&%20lectures/history-of-the-work-1927-37.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Pre-Adamic%20World/%23Audio%20Lectures/23%20HLH%20Pre%20Adamic%20World%20Pentecost%20GBay%20770529p3.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Pre-Adamic%20World/%23Audio%20Lectures/951011%20Archeology%20Workshop%20HLH%20Pentn%20CAN%20FT.mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Pre-Adamic%20World/%23Audio%20Lectures/HL%20Hoeh-Pre-Adamic%20World%20(side%201).mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Pre-Adamic%20World/%23Audio%20Lectures/HL%20Hoeh-Pre-Adamic%20World%20(side%202).mp3
http://www.friendsofsabbath.org/ABC/Lectures%20&%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/Hoeh_900127_There.Is.A.Time.mp3
https://www.friendsofsabbath.org/reader/ABC/Lectures%20%26%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/HLH%20Sermons%20received%20Feb%202023/HLH%20-%20770730%20-%20Correct%20Approach%20to%20Religion.mp3
https://www.friendsofsabbath.org/reader/ABC/Lectures%20%26%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/HLH%20Sermons%20received%20Feb%202023/HLH%20-%20780000%20-%20Bible%20_%20Archaeology.mp3
https://www.friendsofsabbath.org/reader/ABC/Lectures%20%26%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/HLH%20Sermons%20received%20Feb%202023/HLH%20-%20780611%20-%207%20Eras%20of%20OT%20Church.mp3
https://www.friendsofsabbath.org/reader/ABC/Lectures%20%26%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/HLH%20Sermons%20received%20Feb%202023/HLH%20-%20790814%20-%20Choice%20of%20Friends.mp3
https://www.friendsofsabbath.org/reader/ABC/Lectures%20%26%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/HLH%20Sermons%20received%20Feb%202023/HLH%20-%20800202%20-%20Military%20Service%20_%20Church.mp3
https://www.friendsofsabbath.org/reader/ABC/Lectures%20%26%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/HLH%20Sermons%20received%20Feb%202023/HLH%20-%20800503%20-%20Reflection%20on%20Experiences.mp3
https://www.friendsofsabbath.org/reader/ABC/Lectures%20%26%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/HLH%20Sermons%20received%20Feb%202023/HLH%20-%20800531%20-%20Moses_%20Seat.mp3
https://www.friendsofsabbath.org/reader/ABC/Lectures%20%26%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/HLH%20Sermons%20received%20Feb%202023/HLH%20-%20810711%20-%20God_s%20Plan%20for%20Man.mp3
https://www.friendsofsabbath.org/reader/ABC/Lectures%20%26%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/HLH%20Sermons%20received%20Feb%202023/HLH%20-%20820703%20-%20Approach%20to%20Bible%20Study.mp3
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284.  • HLH - 830430 - Covenant _ Testament 

285.  • HLH - 830902 - Role of Christ As God 

286.  •  Hoeh_Herman - DUB and the Receivership - Auditorium PM Sermon(1979-08-25) 

287.  •  H001 Hoeh 1-11-92 Statement of Beliefs 

288.  •  H0010 Hoeh 7-4-92 Trip to Syria 

289.  •  H0011 Hoeh 2-15-92 Statements of Belief 1 USSR 

290.  •  H0012 Hoeh 7-25-92 Are We Protestant 

291.  •  H0013 3-21-92 Hoeh Pasadena E Passover NT and OT 

292.  •  H0014 9-29-93 Hoeh Keystone FOT 

293.  •  H0015 Hoeh What does it mean to be Protestant. A Different Spirit 

294.  •  H002 Hoeh 11-30-91 Pasadena E AM 

295.  •  H003 Hoeh FOT Keystone, CO 10-1-93 KOG Plan of Holy Days 

296.  •  H004 Hoeh Why We Keep the Holy Days 9-15-77 

297.  •  H005 Hoeh Plan of God Background HD_s Eugene 10-13-92 

298.  •  H006 10-19-92 Hoeh Eugene Last Great Day 

299.  •  H007 11-21-92 Hoeh Should Christians Participate in Politics Pasadena East AM 

300.  •  H008 3-28-92 Hoeh Statements of Beliefs 2 Pasadena 

301.  • H009 Hoeh 3-14-92 Statement of Beliefs 3 Pasadena 

 

https://www.friendsofsabbath.org/reader/ABC/Lectures%20%26%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/HLH%20Sermons%20received%20Feb%202023/HLH%20-%20830430%20-%20Covenant%20_%20Testament.mp3
https://www.friendsofsabbath.org/reader/ABC/Lectures%20%26%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/HLH%20Sermons%20received%20Feb%202023/HLH%20-%20830902%20-%20Role%20of%20Christ%20As%20God.mp3
https://www.friendsofsabbath.org/reader/ABC/Lectures%20%26%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/HLH%20Sermons%20received%202023%20on/Hoeh_Herman%20-%20DUB%20and%20the%20Receivership%20-%20Auditorium%20PM%20Sermon(1979-08-25).mp3
https://www.friendsofsabbath.org/reader/ABC/Lectures%20%26%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20April%202023/H001%20Hoeh%201-11-92%20Statement%20of%20Beliefs.mp3
https://www.friendsofsabbath.org/reader/ABC/Lectures%20%26%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20April%202023/H0010%20Hoeh%207-4-92%20Trip%20to%20Syria.mp3
https://www.friendsofsabbath.org/reader/ABC/Lectures%20%26%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20April%202023/H0011%20Hoeh%202-15-92%20Statements%20of%20Belief%201%20USSR.mp3
https://www.friendsofsabbath.org/reader/ABC/Lectures%20%26%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20April%202023/H0012%20Hoeh%207-25-92%20Are%20We%20Protestant.mp3
https://www.friendsofsabbath.org/reader/ABC/Lectures%20%26%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20April%202023/H0013%203-21-92%20Hoeh%20Pasadena%20E%20Passover%20NT%20and%20OT.mp3
https://www.friendsofsabbath.org/reader/ABC/Lectures%20%26%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20April%202023/H0014%209-29-93%20Hoeh%20Keystone%20FOT.mp3
https://www.friendsofsabbath.org/reader/ABC/Lectures%20%26%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20April%202023/H0015%20Hoeh%20What%20does%20it%20mean%20to%20be%20Protestant.%20A%20Different%20Spirit.mp3
https://www.friendsofsabbath.org/reader/ABC/Lectures%20%26%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20April%202023/H002%20Hoeh%2011-30-91%20Pasadena%20E%20AM.mp3
https://www.friendsofsabbath.org/reader/ABC/Lectures%20%26%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20April%202023/H003%20Hoeh%20FOT%20Keystone,%20%20CO%2010-1-93%20KOG%20Plan%20of%20Holy%20Days.mp3
https://www.friendsofsabbath.org/reader/ABC/Lectures%20%26%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20April%202023/H004%20Hoeh%20Why%20We%20Keep%20the%20Holy%20Days%209-15-77.mp3
https://www.friendsofsabbath.org/reader/ABC/Lectures%20%26%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20April%202023/H005%20Hoeh%20Plan%20of%20God%20Background%20HD_s%20Eugene%2010-13-92.mp3
https://www.friendsofsabbath.org/reader/ABC/Lectures%20%26%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20April%202023/H006%2010-19-92%20Hoeh%20Eugene%20Last%20Great%20Day.mp3
https://www.friendsofsabbath.org/reader/ABC/Lectures%20%26%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20April%202023/H007%2011-21-92%20Hoeh%20Should%20Christians%20Participate%20in%20Politics%20Pasadena%20East%20AM.mp3
https://www.friendsofsabbath.org/reader/ABC/Lectures%20%26%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20April%202023/H008%203-28-92%20Hoeh%20Statements%20of%20Beliefs%202%20Pasadena.mp3
https://www.friendsofsabbath.org/reader/ABC/Lectures%20%26%20Sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20sermons/HL%20Hoeh%20April%202023/H009%20Hoeh%203-14-92%20Statement%20of%20Beliefs%203%20Pasadena.mp3

